

Diverse articole

I.D.: 102133685

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.041,71 RON - 1.041,71 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT 38 MM buc 1 3,36 3,36 2 BUTUC YALA 90 MM buc 1 46,22 46,22 3 LACAT 50 MM buc 2 46,22 92,44 4 CILINDRU 50X50 FINISAJ NICHEL buc 2 46,22 92,44 5 GLET RIMANO BIANCO 20 KG buc 2 33,61 67,23 6 VAR SPOR 15 L buc 1 331,93 331,93 7 AMORSA 3L buc 1 17,65 17,65 8 GLETIERA buc 1 23,53 23,53 9 FURTUN 1/2" ML 4,75 2,94 13,97 10 CONECTOR ROBINET 1/2 buc 2 2,52 5,04 11 PISTOL STROPIT 3/4 3 FUNCTII buc 1 15,13 15,13 12 BANDA MUSTE SUPER buc 50 1,01 50,42 13 SACI RAFIE 55/110 buc 150 1,01 151,26 14 CT 126 5KG GLET INTERIOR NIVELARE buc 2 18,49 36,97 15 SARMA NEAGRA 3MM KG 8 6,30 50,42 16 SURUB PAL 2.5*16 buc 100 0,03 3,36 17 COLTAR LEMN 20X20X15X2MM buc 50 0,42 21,01 18 MOMENT WOOD EXPRESS ADEZIV RAPID LEMN 250G buc 1 19,33 19,33
